Virtuaalinen Hevoskantakirja

Joulukuun kantakirjatilaisuus 31.12.2022
Hevosen nimi Lisamerkinta

prh-t. Adahls Linnea

prh-t. Adahls Freja

fwb-o. Havia Morfin

Wi-0. Lord Lugano GA
holst-t. Kodeana

hann-t. Syrah Couture
holst-o0. Chemraul

pinto-t. Violette LH

knn-t. Almatia

budj-t. D.E. Wymenya
shire-o. Riimildn Theoron

xx-t. Janeway lon
hann-t. Marinance Rest

zang-t. Thelma Clover Z

holst-0. Charmstone PB

hann-o. Heidseck Finnr (KTK-II1 11/21)

trak-t. Margaery Lind

holst-t. Idolatrine

trak-t. Schwansee Ahf
PPA-t. Nadezhda OL

trak-t. Oldfinion Waterfall Kia
trak-t. Ebba DFC

fwb-o. Doctor Rock 5318
isl-t. Freyja fra Ljoma

isl-o. Gelmir fra Ljidma

isl-t. Lifra frd Winmour

old-t. Eureka von Lark

rotu-skp. Meletya lon
war-t. Hulmi fan Hankala

nvh-t. Winmour Karly

nvh-o. Dolf av Kleppur

trak-t. Tigre Enchanteur
fwb-o0. Kastanjan Qassini

VH-tunnus
VH22-080-0011
VH22-080-0008
VH21-031-0319
VH16-048-0062
VH21-044-0056
VH21-011-0354
VH21-044-0071
VH22-065-0001
VH22-010-0011
VH17-039-0043
VH21-104-0002
VH20-006-0225
VH22-011-0122
VH21-272-0052
VH21-044-0085
VH21-011-0292
VH22-021-0015
VH22-044-0021
VH22-021-0074
VH22-003-0051
VH19-021-0048
VH16-021-0427
VH22-031-0026
VH22-030-0070
VH22-030-0059
VH21-030-0143
VH20-013-0068
VH22-244-0001
VH21-285-0014
VH22-053-0043
VH22-053-0168
VH15-021-0016
VH21-031-0377
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HYL. ilmoittautuminen virheellinen
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Rakennepisteet tuomareittain
Tuomari 2
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Tuomari 3
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Keskiarvo

18
16
17
17
19
16
18
15
15
15
16
15
16
16
18
19
17
18
18
17
17
16
18
16
16
15
16

12
20
17
16
15

Pisteet yht.

71
65
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72
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59
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49
80
67
65
61

Palkinto
KTK-II
KTK-lII
KTK-lII
KTK-lII
KTK-II
KTK-lII
KTK-II
KTK-lII
KTK-lII
KTK-lII
KTK-lII

ei palkittu
KTK-lII
KTK-lII
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-lII
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-lII
KTK-lII
KTK-lII
KTK-II
KTK-lII
KTK-lII

ei palkittu
KTK-lII

ei palkittu
KTK-I
KTK-III
KTK-lII
KTK-III


https://lasikuu.net/prh/h/adahls_linnea
https://lasikuu.net/prh/h/adahls_freja
https://lasikuu.net/pv/h/havia_morfin
http://harrastepohjalta.com/Orit/Luka.php
http://cocolove.altervista.org/pv/kodeana.php
http://cocolove.altervista.org/pv/syrah.php
http://cocolove.altervista.org/pv/chemraul.php
https://harrastepohjalta.com/lithy/lukariksenhevoskeskus/hevoset/violettelh.html
https://harrastepohjalta.com/lithy/lukariksenhevoskeskus/hevoset/almatia.html
http://lukariksenhevoskeskus.arkku.net/asukit/dewymenya.html
http://ruiskukka.org/ceiriosen/RiimilanTheoron.php
http://ruiskukka.org/ceiriosen/JanewayIon.php
http://ruiskukka.org/wareham/MarinanceRest.php
https://lindgard.altervista.org/h/thelmacloverz.php
https://lindgard.altervista.org/h/charmstonepb.php
https://lindgard.altervista.org/h/heidseckfinnr.php
http://kammio.net/kp/margaerylind.html
http://leahh.altervista.org/nl/idolatrine.php
http://leahh.altervista.org/ahf/schwansee.php
http://leahh.altervista.org/wf/nadezhda.php
http://mysteerimikitin.net/juulia/tirith/waterfall-kia.php
http://mysteerimikitin.net/juulia/tirith/ebba.php
http://ljoma.ruusukka.org/tammat/freyja.php
http://ljoma.ruusukka.org/orit/gelmir.php
http://ljoma.ruusukka.org/tammat/lifra.php
https://veera.sumuvuorten.net/pyokki/hera.php
https://veera.sumuvuorten.net/pyokki/melli.php
https://veera.sumuvuorten.net/pyokki/hulmi.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/winmourkarly.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/dolfavkleppur.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/tigreenchanteur.php
https://kastanjeholm.weebly.com/kastanjan-qassini.html

fwb-t. Kastanjan Kiova
fwb-t. Balenciaga Hills
fwb-t. Kastehelmen Ladylike

rotu-skp. Fudge Pop Grr
ic-t. Tuiskulan Esme

hann-o. Batman 71
hann-o. Marshall Couture
holst-t. Strasbourg Sky

fwb-t. Cave's Fienga
fri-t. Bella Ziska

nvh-o. Amursvale
bwp-o. Viserion LH

isl-o. Raudinupur fra Syndur
isl-t. Freyja fra Holltsmula

isl-t. Gjéna fra Trottar
kwpn-o. Lebowski
kwpn-o. 3rd Gen Camaro
kwpn-t. Teg-teg-uila

Iv-t. Alba Ach

Iv-0. Anomaly Ach

Iv-t. Dadadance

hann-o. Serpent Spire
hann-t. Silksocks Oak
hann-t. Limeade Pop Oak

nvh-o. Juksulan Tarzan
nvh-o. Kurjen Niflheim

nvh-o. Hjalmar av Kleppur

nvh-t. Tonja av Kleppur
xx-0. Osino Yemn xx

nvh-t. Skogelv Maiken
nvh-t. Gauthildr
old-o. Donnerzo Prime

westf-0. Synchronize Prime

Z-0. Vivantico Z
Ilv-0. Boom Bomb
Iv-o. Shishito Burn
kvr-o. Thorolf Arktis

VH22-031-0088
VH22-031-0247
VH21-031-0338
VH18-011-0238
VH22-046-0030
VH21-011-0170
VH21-011-0422
VH21-044-0010
VH21-031-0124
VH22-040-0029
VH22-053-0106
VH22-076-0001
VH17-030-0098
VHO06-030-3733
VH18-030-0124
VH22-012-0049
VH21-012-0208
VH22-012-0048
VH22-045-0032
VH22-045-0036
VH22-045-0038
VH22-011-0236
VH17-011-0187
VH22-011-0289
VH22-053-0172
VH22-053-0122
VH22-053-0064
VH22-053-0067
VH21-006-0332
VH22-053-0164
VH22-053-0166
VH22-013-0064
VH22-048-0030
VH22-272-0025
VH22-038-0060
VH22-045-0041
VH21-270-0025
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HYL. ilmoittautuminen virheellinen
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51
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KTK-lII
KTK-II
KTK-lII

KTK-II
KTK-III
KTK-lII
KTK-lII
KTK-III
KTK-II
KTK-lII
KTK-llI
KTK-I

KTK-III
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-lII
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-I

KTK-lII
KTK-III
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-lII

ei palkittu

KTK-lII
KTK-III
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-III


https://kastanjeholm.weebly.com/kastanjan-kiova.html
https://kastanjeholm.weebly.com/balenciaga-hills.html
https://raitatossu.net/felissa/y/kastehelmenladylike.html
https://raitatossu.net/felissa/y/fudgepopgrr.html
http://raitatossu.net/felissa/tuiskula/tuiskulanesme.html
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/batman71.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/marshallcouture.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/gestuet/h/strasbourgsky.php
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/fienga.html
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/bellaziska.html
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/amursvale.html
http://anarchie.altervista.org/o/Viserion.php
https://trottur.weebly.com/raudinupur.html
https://trottur.weebly.com/freyja.html
https://trottur.weebly.com/gjona.html
http://turjake.altervista.org/lux/kwpn/lebowski.htm
http://turjake.altervista.org/lux/kwpn/3rd_gen_camaro.htm
http://turjake.altervista.org/lux/kwpn/teq-teq-uila.htm
http://jattitassu.net/ravitalli/alba.htm
http://jattitassu.net/ravitalli/anomaly.htm
http://jattitassu.net/ravitalli/dadadance.htm
http://kimmellys.net/silbereiche/spyro.php
http://kimmellys.net/silbereiche/silk.php
http://kimmellys.net/silbereiche/lime.php
http://keppis.net/juksula/hevoset/tarzan.html
https://kleppur.webs.com/niflheim.htm
https://kleppur.webs.com/hjalmar.htm
https://kleppur.webs.com/tonja.htm
https://lilyswan.net/emp/sino.php
https://lilyswan.net/myske/kaja.php
https://lilyswan.net/myske/hilde.php
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/prime/donnerzo.php
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/prime/synchronize.php
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/prime/vivantico.php
https://powtrot.weebly.com/boombomb.html
https://powtrot.weebly.com/shishito.html
http://arcrace.weebly.com/thorolf.html

nvh-o. Brynhild Hvergelmir
nvh-t. Avilde

nvh-t. Grete av Kleppur
westf-o. Feingold FAU
xx-0. Hot 'n' Cold

gh-o. Duracel Day
hann-o. Karnak BH

at-o. Landon
hann-t. Silbers Isabella
half-t. Maaike of Billerbeck

KELVOTTOMAT

fwb-0. Mayor Misdeed Solo
fwb-t. Havia Rosé
fwb-t. Havia Adore

ish-o0. Hey Logan
kwpn-o. Mozard vd Halor

swb-t. Looking Rumpled
kwpn-o. Satisfaction

sf-o. Skyfall O'Hea

ibw-o0. Mochous CHB
hann-t. Darkwood Ophelia
hann-t. Idalyne v.Helmwald
holst-t. Gotham Parisiana
brdbg-t. Nurika Ree

fwb-t. Kungsbacka's Diamond Deluxe
hann-t. Florence Couture

hann-o. Rowandell Cassio
hann-o. Heidseck Simplicity

hann-o. Malerisch

trak-t. Kambala

hols-o. Bucarest Ark

hann-t. Tragisch Lee

fwb-o. Tirith Another One Bites The Duck
old-o. Oldfinion Solist

isl-o. Austri fra Jon

isl-o. Dagfari fra Lioma

VH22-053-0109
VH22-053-0151
VH22-053-0161
VH14-048-0064
VH22-006-0006
VH22-014-0020
VH21-011-0316
VH17-001-0072
VH22-011-0229
VH21-057-0020

VH15-031-0456
VH22-031-0330
VH22-031-0331
VH16-209-0071
VH19-012-0028
VH21-043-0023
VH12-012-0071
VH22-121-0029
VH22-287-0003
VH22-011-0206
VH22-011-0254
VH05-044-4932
VH21-066-0003
VH21-031-0344
VH21-011-0365
VH22-011-0099
VH22-011-0094
VH14-011-0350
VH22-021-0111

VH20-044-0004
VH21-011-0391

VH22-031-0327
VH18-013-0055
VH21-030-0037
VH22-030-0068
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63
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KTK-lII
KTK-III
KTK-I

KTK-lII
KTK-III
KTK-III
KTK-II
KTK-IlI
KTK-II
KTK-lII

KTK-III
KTK-III
KTK-III
KTK-III
ei palkittu
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ei palkittu
KTK-III
KTK-III
KTK-III
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KTK-III
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KTK-III
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KTK-III
KTK-III
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KTK-III
KTK-III
KTK-I
ei palkittu
KTK-II


http://utukuva.net/b/h/brynhildhvergelmir.php
http://utukuva.net/b/h/avilde.php
http://utukuva.net/b/h/greteavkleppur.php
https://vtrosethorn.weebly.com/feingold-fau.html
https://vtrosethorn.weebly.com/hot-n-cold.html
https://vtrosethorn.weebly.com/duracel-day.html
http://cocolove.altervista.org/pv/karnak.php
http://lukariksenhevoskeskus.arkku.net/asukit/landon.html
http://ruiskukka.org/wareham/SilbersIsabella.php
https://lindgard.altervista.org/h/maaikeofbillerbeck.php
https://lasikuu.net/tammipolku/h/mayor_misdeed_solo
https://lasikuu.net/pv/h/havia_rose
https://lasikuu.net/pv/h/havia_adore
https://pikselit.net/ilvessuo/h/logan.html
https://pikselit.net/ilvessuo/h/mozard.html
https://pikselit.net/eedi/ledi.html
http://lukariksenhevoskeskus.arkku.net/asukit/satisfaction.html
https://harrastepohjalta.com/lithy/lukariksenhevoskeskus/hevoset/skyfallohea.html
https://harrastepohjalta.com/lithy/lukariksenhevoskeskus/hevoset/mochouschb.html
http://ruiskukka.org/wareham/DarkwoodOphelia.php
http://ruiskukka.org/wareham/IdalynevHelmwald.php
http://ruiskukka.org/wareham/GothamParisiana.php
https://lindgard.altervista.org/h/nurikaree.php
https://lindgard.altervista.org/h/kungsbackasdiamonddeluxe.php
https://lindgard.altervista.org/h/florencecouture.php
http://mysteerimikitin.net/h/rowandellcassio.php
http://mysteerimikitin.net/h/simplicity.php
http://mysteerimikitin.net/h/malerisch.php
http://kammio.net/tuoninen/kambala.php
http://kammio.net/kp/bucarestark.html
http://kammio.net/kp/tragischlee.html
http://mysteerimikitin.net/juulia/tirith/another-one-bites-the-duck.php
https://mysteerimikitin.net/juulia/varis/solist.php
http://ljoma.ruusukka.org/orit/austri.php
http://ljoma.ruusukka.org/orit/dagfari.php

isl-o0. Bleengur fra Trottar
fwb-t. Infinikira LH

hann-t. Aprilscherz Lee
ox-t. Bystra Yemn ox

trak-t. Syrana BH
trak-o. Bresow Yemn

ox-t. Shirazad

trak-t. Valkyrie BH
trak-o. Skrull BH

paint-o. Sengkey Schwykle
ox-t. Sirlia ox

0x-0. Zuzule LAC ox
fwb-o0. Rozanov Hills
hann-o. Paganini

fwb-o0. Kastanjan Il Divo
hann-t. Demigod

hol-t. Phosphorus PB

kwpn-t. Actinium
hann-o. Martineau

hann-o. Farouk v. Helmwald

trak-o. Vincennes v. Helmwald

knn-t. Scorpia LH
fwb-0. Bach Cave

fwb-t. Cave's Whisperia
isl-o0. Muskur fra Syndur
isl-t. Alfadis fra Reykah
isl-o. Roskur fra Fahlbreiku

knn-t. Lindegaards Donna Nova

hann-o. Matrixxx BH

kwpn-o. Clausen de Lux

hol-t. Freieslebenite
vrh-o. Prince of Humbug
hol-o. Wolframite KZV
Iv-t. Sarasvati

Iv-0. Castle Destroyer
Iv-0. McLaren Flowery

hann-t. Desdemona

VH22-030-0137
VH21-031-0385
VH22-011-0004
VH21-003-0194
VH22-021-0165
VH22-021-0019
VH22-003-0106
VH21-021-0153
VH21-021-0152
VH13-052-0058
VH22-003-0080
VH16-003-0006
VH19-031-0300
VH21-011-0450
VH22-031-0087
VH22-011-0097
VH22-044-0077
VH21-012-0053
VH21-011-0118
VH21-011-0163
VH21-021-0065
VH22-010-0059
VH21-031-0237
VH21-031-0238
VH17-030-0063
VH17-030-0157
VH21-030-0050
VH22-010-0070
VH22-011-0233
VH22-012-0121
VH22-044-0009
VH21-101-0025
VH22-044-0061
VH21-045-0034
VH22-045-0048
VH20-038-0066
VH22-011-0174
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KTK-I
ei palkittu
KTK-II
KTK-lII
KTK-II
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KTK-lII
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KTK-II
KTK-II
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KTK-III
KTK-lII
KTK-lII
KTK-III
KTK-II


http://ljoma.ruusukka.org/orit/blaingur.php
https://veera.sumuvuorten.net/pyokki/kiira.php
https://veera.sumuvuorten.net/pyokki/aava.php
https://veera.sumuvuorten.net/pyokki/bambi.php
https://hautavaara.webnode.fi/selja/
https://hautavaara.webnode.fi/bresow/
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/shirazad.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/valkyriebh.php
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/skrullbh.php
http://valo.epizy.com/lilmoose/shuckle.php
http://owr.epizy.com/yh/sirlia.php
http://owr.epizy.com/yh/zazu.php
https://kastanjeholm.weebly.com/rozanov-hills.html
https://kastanjeholm.weebly.com/paganini.html
https://kastanjeholm.weebly.com/kastanjan-il-divo.html
http://kellolehto.net/yksityiset/Demi.html
http://kellolehto.net/yksityiset/Ruusa.html
http://kellolehto.net/yksityiset/Ninni.html
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/martineau.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/faroukvhelmwald.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/vincennesvhelmwald.php
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/scorpia.html
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/bach.html
https://pikselit.net/halluharja/h/whisperia.html
https://trottur.weebly.com/muskur.html
https://trottur.weebly.com/alfadis.html
https://trottur.weebly.com/roskur.html
http://turjake.altervista.org/friar/muut/lindegaards_donna_nova.htm
http://turjake.altervista.org/lux/hann/matrixxx_bh.htm
http://turjake.altervista.org/lux/kwpn/clausen_de_lux.htm
https://kozlov-estate.weebly.com/freya.html
https://kozlov-estate.weebly.com/prince.html
https://kozlov-estate.weebly.com/wolfie.html
http://jattitassu.net/ravitalli/sarasvati.htm
http://jattitassu.net/ravitalli/castle.htm
http://jattitassu.net/ravitalli/mclaren.htm
http://kimmellys.net/silbereiche/desde.php

hann-t. Silbers Menthe

hann-t. Eternity
fri-o. Zonnig fan Khim
hann-o. Mortchrist

hann-t. Marmeladerot Lee

hann-o. Traumatisch Lee
ox-t. Patrycja MJA ox
ox-t. Khalilah Zaira BLS
fwb-t. LD Pretérian

nvh-t. Brynhild Lgvetann
trak-t. Camila v. Helmwald
nvh-o. Smgrgul

nvh-t. Trine av Kleppur
nvh-o. Gaute NOR

ic-o. Failte Hydref

trak-t. Empyrean Cloudcrook

trak-t. Empyrean Fallacy

ph-t. Sheza Americium

TUOMARIHEVOSET

holst-o. Ebenholz PB
fwb-0. Ramon

hafl-t. Colourfast Apricot SL
fwb-t. B'Antiquara

gh-t. Windermere

ox-t. Muszyna z Trze
hann-o. Kungsby Hassel
holst-t. New Year's Day PB
hann-t. Morphia PB

ox-t. Jalila Riyad

prh-t. Frostblomma
Iv-t. Queen Bee

kvr-o. Harfager Arktis

kvr-t. Raminda Snilli
kvr-t. Hjertelig Ekstrem

VH15-011-0019
VH22-011-0175
VH22-040-0073
VH17-011-0180
VH17-011-0196
VH21-011-0342
VH22-003-0145
VHO06-003-7199
VH03-031-8223
VH22-053-0176
VH22-021-0200
VH22-053-0070
VH22-053-0075
VH14-053-0217
VH22-046-0129
VH21-021-0176
VH21-021-0155
VH22-052-0072

VH21-044-0128
VH22-031-0281
VH00-057-7888
VHO02-031-4266
VH22-014-0158
VH18-003-0171
VH21-011-0066
VHO05-044-6878
VH11-011-0116
VH22-003-0069
VH22-080-0017
VH19-038-0038
VH22-270-0020
VH22-270-0022
VH22-270-0021

17
18
19
17
16
17
15
17
20
21
20
18
18
17
15
15
17
15

Tuomari 1
18
19
21
20
18
18
18
18
19
18
14
17
16
13
17

16
17
20
17
17
17
15
17
18
19
18
18
17
17
18
16
18
15

Tuomari 2
18
17
20
20
18
17
18
17
19
18
14
17
16
15
18

17
17
18
18
17
17
16
17
20
20
20
18
18
19
16
15
18
15

Tuomari 3
18
18
19
20
18
19
18
20
19
17
14
17
16
15
18

17
17
19
17
17
17
15
17
19
20
19
18
18
18
16
15
18
15

18
18
20
20
18
18
18
18
19
18
14
17
16
14
18

67
70
76
70
67
68
61
68
77
80
77
72
71
71
65
61
71
60

72
72
80
80
72
72
72
73
76
71
56
68
64
57
71

KTK-lII
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-III
KTK-III
KTK-lII
KTK-IlI
KTK-II
KTK-I

KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-lII
KTK-lII
KTK-II
KTK-III

KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-I
KTK-I
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-II
ei palkittu
KTK-III
KTK-III
ei palkittu
KTK-II


http://kimmellys.net/silbereiche/menthe.php
http://kimmellys.net/silbereiche/etta.php
http://ks.safiiritiikeri.net/zonnig-fan-khim
http://oona.sumuvuorten.net/lobrede/mortchrist.html
http://oona.sumuvuorten.net/lobrede/marmeladerot.html
http://oona.sumuvuorten.net/lobrede/traumatisch.html
http://keppis.net/juksula/hevoset/patty.html
http://keppis.net/juksula/hevoset/zaira.html
http://keppis.net/juksula/hevoset/prenda.html
http://unikuva.altervista.org/kavalniemi/h/venni.html
http://taikatalvi.altervista.org/lyon/hevoset/camila.html
https://kleppur.webs.com/smorgul.htm
https://kleppur.webs.com/trine.htm
https://cynoria.webs.com/orit/kaapo.htm
https://lilyswan.net/myske/fergus.php
https://lilyswan.net/emp/lila.php
https://lilyswan.net/emp/faye.php
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/birch/americium.php
http://sudenmarja.org/mirraberg/hh/ebenholz.htm
http://sudenmarja.org/maldwyn/h/ramon.htm
http://sudenmarja.org/maldwyn/h/apricot.htm
http://sudenmarja.org/mirraberg/hh/antiquara.htm
http://www.sudenmarja.org/shawane/h/windermere.htm
http://www.sudenmarja.org/riyad/h/muszyna.htm
http://sudenmarja.org/kingsvalley/h/hassel.htm
http://sudenmarja.org/mirraberg/hh/newyear.htm
http://sudenmarja.org/kingsvalley/h/morphia.htm
http://www.sudenmarja.org/riyad/h/jalila.htm
http://aateliton.net/radicaltrotters/frostblomma.html
http://aateliton.net/radicaltrotters/queenbee.html
https://aateliton.net/radicaltrotters/harfagerarktis.html
https://aateliton.net/radicaltrotters/ramindasnilli.html
https://aateliton.net/radicaltrotters/hjerteligekstrem.html

Iv-0. Décourage Lé Drago
Iv-0. Too Noob For The Game

lv-0. Gamer

Iv-0. Icaros Hope
Iv-t. Crazy Dame
Iv-t. Candyrain

VH16-098-0006
VH22-038-0078
VH22-038-0068
VH20-038-0081
VH22-038-0075
VH22-038-0059

18
17
18
18
20
18

18
17
17
17
19
18

20
17
19
18
21
18

19
17
18
18
20
18

75
68
72
71
80
72

KTK-II
KTK-III
KTK-II
KTK-II
KTK-I

KTK-II


https://kuippana.net/liian/h/drago/
https://kuippana.net/liian/h/nubu/
http://kuippana.net/liian/h/gapu/
http://kuippana.net/ravi/h/icaroshope.html
http://kuippana.net/liian/h/daami/
http://kuippana.net/liian/h/karkki/

